
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

12 

74 

39X 

46 

11X 

55 

671 

715 

911 

76 

47 

39 

46x 

Name 

Anthony Lupo 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Dixon Dai 

Jeff Chen 

Jojoe Dabalos 

Carlos Gonzalez 

Gerry Gerardo 

Josh Smith 

Richard Washington 

Collin Gilbert 

Adrian Chiang 

Pan Yi-Wei 

James Esguera 

Class 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

GP65 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

10.642 

12.739 

14.834 

21.381 

33.295 

44.341 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:51.815 

9:02.457 

9:04.554 

9:06.649 

9:13.196 

9:25.110 

9:36.156 

8:57.954 

8:58.310 

8:59.160 

9:07.049 

9:10.792 

9:32.826 

Best Tm 

45.841 

48.010 

48.177 

48.289 

48.854 

48.266 

50.890 

52.954 

52.749 

52.916 

53.591 

54.290 

56.420 

Sponsors State 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:07:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DRT Racing 

Margin of Victory 

10.642 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

45.841 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

12 - Anthony Lupo 

 

2WTD - Mini Racing Round 2 

Race 2: 65GP 

Main 1 

Race started at 13:27:14 

Apex CCW 0.000 miles 

2/18/2023 12:30 


